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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Greg Schoofs

Filing Report Address: 7040 BelinderAve

Address2:

City: Mission Hills Zip: 66208 County: Johnson
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 25

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$997.93

$25,294.00

$26,291.93

$12,585.43

$13,706.50

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 6:52:55 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Angela Evangelidis
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Greg Schoofs

Date

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/20/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/12/24

10/11/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Louise Alien

6519 Willow
Mission Hills KS 66208

Diane Johnson
3408 W 69th Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

John Coe
1909 W 70th Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

Nicholas Powell
6549 Wenonga
Mission Hills KS 66208

Mike Kimbell
6800 Tomahawk Rd
Mission Hills KS 66208

Michelle Kimbell
6800 Tomahawk Rd
Mission Hills KS 66208

Rick Jones
5705 Oakwood RD
Mission Hills KS 66208

Mary Lynam
5554 Norwood St
Fairway KS 66205

Angela Stout
3100 W 69th Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

Carl Mccaffree
4701W11 Oth Street
Lewood KS 66208

Tracy Tetrick
5 810 Windsor Drive
Fairway KS 66205

James Waters
3030 W. 69th Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

Lendell Porterfield
400 North Capitol Street

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Homemaker

Homemaker

Investor

Buiness Owner

Buiness Owner

Homemaker

Buiness Owner

Retired

Homemaker

Retired

Homemaker

Executive

Lobbyist

Amount

$100.001

$200.001

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00'

$250.001

$500.00

$500.001

$500.001



10/06/24

10/05/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24 .

10/03/24

NW Suite 363
Washington DC 20001

Karen Gibbons
2904 W. 71st St
PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS
66208

Bruce Roberts
6530 State Line
Mission Hills KS 66208

Sunny Brook Dental LLC
21645 College Blvd
Olathe KS 66061

Frederick Lintecum

9309 Linden Reserve
Drive
Prairie Village KS 66207

Kelly Legard
6516 BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Sarah Stapp
2000 W 70th
Mission Hills KS 66208

Bill Stapp
2000 W 70th
Mission Hills KS 66208

Will Stapp
2000 W 70th
Mission Hills KS 66208

Robert Evangelidis
3300 W 68th St
Mission Hills KS 66208

Angela Evangelidis
3300 W 68th St
Mission Hills KS 66208

Danny Stapp
2000 W 70th
Mission Hills KS 66208

Lisa- Marie Schoofs
7040BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Eden Schoofs
7040BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Alexander Schoofs
7040BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

ECaieb Hagg
6630 Rainbow Ave
Mission Hills KS 66208

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Homemaker

Retired

Homemaker

Homemaker

Buiness Owner

Student

Physician

Office Manager

Student

Student

Student

Student

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00|

$100.00!

$100.001



10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

Jessica Hagg
6630 Rainbow Ave
Mission Hills KS 66208

Rob Hagg
6630 Rainbow Ave
Mission Hills KS 66208

Terrie Huntington
6264 Glenfield
Fairway KS 66205

Nelson Sabates

5 801 High Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

U-First Restoration
Holding LLC
1901NW Blue Pkwy
Unity Village MO 64065

Patrick Healy
3104 W 71st St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Michael Kuckelman

10740 Nail
Suite 250
OverlandPark KS 66211

Abigail Patterson
13101 DeLmonte Street
Leawood KS 66209

Ward Cook
4309W69thTer,
Prairie Village KS 66208

Tom Walsh
2101 W 59th St
Mission Hills KS 66208

Rick Boy d
3008 W 67th
Mission Hills KS 66208

David Fey
3000 W 67th
Mission Hills KS 66208

Laura Fey
3000 W 67th Street
Mission Hills KS 66208

Ju lie Baker
4709 Terrace Street
Kansas City MO 64112

Steve Parker
5902 Howe Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

Laura Parker
5902 Howe Drive

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Homemaker

Insurance

Consultant

Physician

Buiness Owner

Attorney

Student

Lobbyist

Buiness Owner

Producer

Homemaker

Attorney

Homemaker

Buiness Owner

Homemaker

$100.001

$500.00

$100.00

$300.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

$500.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00



10/01/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/29/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/25/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

Mission Hills KS 66208

Stephen Platt
4910GlendaleRd.
Westwood KS 66205

Colby Lahue
3830 W. 65th Terr
Mission Hills KS 66208

Kevin Caponecchi
6012 Mission Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

Sarah dark
2211 W 74th St
PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS
66208

Korb Maxwell

900 W 48th Pl,
Kansas City MO 64112

Robbin Reynolds
6836 CherokeeLn
Mission Hills KS 66208

Jeffrey Anthony
8431 Cedar
Prairie Village KS 66207

David Emley
8208 Juniper Lane
Prairie Village KS 66208

Katie Frey
15612 Overbrook Lane

Overland Park KS 66224

Charles Wells

3317 W 68th St
Mission Hills KS 66208

JeffLindscott
11030 Hickman Mills Dr
Kansas City MO 66434

State Co Electric
11030 Hickman Mills Dr
Kansas City MO 66434

Vanessa Lindscott
11030 Hickman Mills Dr
Kansas City MO 66434

Randy Lindscott
7020 Belinder
Mission Hills KS 66208

Martha Lindscott
7020 BeHnder
Mission Hills KS 66208

Thomas Jones
3417W 68th Street

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Consultant

Buiness Owner

Executive

Buiness Owner

Attorney

Buiness Owner

CFO

Vice President

Executive

Retired

Buiness Owner

Buiness Owner

Buiness Owner

Golf Coach

Attorney

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.001

$250.00]



09/23/24

09/22/24

09/22/24

09/21/24

09/21/24

09/21/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

Mission Hills KS 66208

Greg Mnsil
9225 Indian Creek Pkwy
OverlandPark KS 66210

Paul Lyon
Not Available
Not Available NA

Merrie Costello
6601 WenongaTerr
Mission Hills KS 66208

David Costello
6601 WenongaTerr
Mission Hills KS 66208

Shane Cordes

4913W147TH
Leawood KS 66224

Jennifer Cordes
4913W147TH
Leawood KS 66224

Angela Evangelidis
3300 W 68th St
Mission Hills KS 66208

Greg Schoofs
7040 Belinder
Mission Hills KS 66208

Greg Schoofs
7040BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Michael IIaverty

6410WenongaRd
Mission Mills KS 66208

Mary Is Haverty
6410WenongaRd
Mission Hills KS 66208

Donald Lockton

6715 Cherokee Ln
Mission Hills KS 66208

Greg Schoofs
7040BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Shdly IIowe
8316 Fontana

PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS
66207

Evan Howe
8316 Fontana

Prairie Village KS 66207

David Gibson
5900 Mission Drive

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Attorney

Retired

Homemaker

Real Estate Broker

Buiness Owner

Homemaker

Office Manager

Banker

Banker

Buiness Owner

Homemaker

Executive

Banker

Homemaker

Banker

Executive

$100.001

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00!

$109.001

$500.00!

$500.00!

$500.00!



108/29/24

08/13/24

08/10/24

08/02/24

08/02/24

10/16/05

10/15/05

10/02/04

Mission Hill KS 66208

Lisa Hendricks
5 814 Mission Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

John Sundeen
6421 Aberdeen
Mission Hills KS 66208

Joseph Pitluck
2301W 56th Ten-
Mission Hills KS 66208

Rex Sharp
3604 W 71st St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Lori Sharp
3 604 W 71 st Street
Prairie Village KS 66208

Erin Metters
9013W48thTerr
Mission KS 66203

Charles Tetrick
5 810 Windsor Drive
Mission Hills KS 66205

Daniel Bemardzck

6010 Sunrise
Fairway KS 66205

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Homemaker

Executive

Dentist

Buiness Owner

Politician

Homemaker

Buiness Owner

Buiness Owner

$500.00

$200.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$25294.00

$0
$0

$0
$25294.00

)rmt_this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Greg Schoofs

Date

10/23/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/20/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/15/24

Name and Address

Alpha Electoral Strategies
1370 Primrose Street
Suite A
Springfield MO 65804

Alpha Electoral Strategies
13 70 Primrose Street
Suite A
Springfield MO 65804

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Consultant Signs/Cards/Retainer

Consultant Commercial

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees

Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Amount

$8,752.31

$1,850.00

$3.20

$6.10

$3.20

$44.10

$7.55

$7.55

$29.30



10/12/24

10/11/24

10/06/24

10/05/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/29/24

09/27/24

Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Bank of Prairie Village
3 515 W. 75th Street
Suite 109
Prairie Village KS 66208

Square
14 55 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Miscellaneous Bank Fee

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

$14.80

$14.80

$14.80

$3.20

$35.15

$32.50

$25.55

$5.00

$7.55

$14.80



09/24/24

09/23/24

09/22/24

09/21/24

09/20/24

08/30/24

08/29/24

08/26/24

08/12/24

08/10/24

07/31/24

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Bank of Prairie Village
3 515 W. 75th Street
Suite 109
Prairie Village KS 66208

Square
145 5 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Greg Schoofs
7040BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Square
1455 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Square
145 5 Market St
Suite 600
San Francisco CA 94103-1332

Seyferth Blumenthal & Harris LLC
4801 Main Street

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees

Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Miscellaneous Bank Fee

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Candidate (self) PO BOX Reinbursment

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees
Online Contributions

Miscellaneous Legal Fees

$80.35

$3.20

$25.25

$29.30

$104.92

$5.00

$14.80

$200.00

$6.10

$7.55

$1,237.501



Suite 310
Kansas City MO 64112

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$12585.43!

$0
$12585.43

Print this form or Go Back


