Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Greg Schoofs Filing Report Address: 7040 Belinder Ave

Address2:

City: Mission Hills Zip: 66208 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 25

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)	And the strategy of the strate	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	removable de variage en el consiste de la companya	\$997.93
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$25,294.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$26,291.93
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$12,585.43
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$13,706.50
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 6:52:55 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Angela Evangelidis

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Greg Schoofs

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/22/24	Louise Allen 6519 Willow Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Homemaker	\$100.00
10/21/24	Diane Johnson 3408 W 69th Street Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Homemaker	\$200.00
10/20/24	John Coe 1909 W 70th Street Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Investor	\$100.00
10/18/24	Nicholas Powell 6549 Wenonga Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
10/18/24	Mike Kimbell 6800 Tomahawk Rd Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
10/18/24	Michelle Kimbell 6800 Tomahawk Rd Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Homemaker	\$500.00
10/16/24	Rick Jones 5705 Oakwood RD Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
10/16/24	Mary Lynam 5554 Norwood St Fairway KS 66205	Check	Retired	\$100.00
10/16/24	Angela Stout 3100 W 69th Street Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Homemaker	\$500.00
10/15/24	Carl Mccaffree 4701 W 110th Street Lewood KS 66208	Check	Retired	\$250.00
10/15/24	Tracy Tetrick 5810 Windsor Drive Fairway KS 66205	E Funds	Homemaker	\$500.00
10/12/24	James Waters 3030 W. 69th Street Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Executive	\$500.00
10/11/24	Lendell Porterfield 400 North Capitol Street	E Funds	Lobbyist	\$500.00

•	NW Suite 363 Washington DC 20001			
10/06/24	Karen Gibbons 2904 W. 71st St PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS 66208	E Funds	Homemaker	\$500.00
10/05/24	Bruce Roberts 6530 State Line Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds		\$100.00
10/03/24	Sunny Brook Dental LLC 21645 College Blvd Olathe KS 66061	Check		\$500.00
10/03/24	Frederick Lintecum 9309 Linden Reserve Drive Prairie Village KS 66207	Check	Retired	\$200.00
10/03/24	Kelly Legard 6516 Belinder Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Homemaker	\$500.00
10/03/24	Sarah Stapp 2000 W 70th Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash	Homemaker	\$100.00
0/03/24	Bill Stapp 2000 W 70th Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash	Buiness Owner	\$100.00
10/03/24	Will Stapp 2000 W 70th Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash	Student	\$100.00
10/03/24	Robert Evangelidis 3300 W 68th St Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash	Physician	\$100.00
10/03/24	Angela Evangelidis 3300 W 68th St Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash	Office Manager	\$100.00
10/03/24	Danny Stapp 2000 W 70th Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash	Student	\$100.00
10/03/24	Lisa- Marie Schoofs 7040 Belinder Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash		\$100.00
10/03/24	Eden Schoofs 7040 Belinder Ave Mission HIlls KS 66208	Cash	Student	\$100.00
10/03/24	Alexander Schoofs 7040 Belinder Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash	Student	\$100.00
10/03/24	Kaleb Hagg 6630 Rainbow Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash	Student	\$100.00

10/03/24	Jessica Hagg 6630 Rainbow Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Cash	Homemaker	\$100.00
10/03/24	Rob Hagg 6630 Rainbow Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Insurance	\$500.00
10/03/24	Terrie Huntington 6264 Glenfield Fairway KS 66205	Check	Consultant	\$100.00
10/03/24	Nelson Sabates 5801 High Drive Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Physician	\$300.00
10/03/24	U-First Restoration Holding LLC 1901 NW Blue Pkwy Unity Village MO 64065	Check		\$100.00
10/03/24	Patrick Healy 3104 W 71st St Prairie Village KS 66208	Check	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
10/03/24	Michael Kuckelman 10740 Nall Suite 250 Overland Park KS 66211	Check	Attorney	\$100.00
10/02/24	Abigail Patterson 13101 DeLmonte Street Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	Student	\$250.00
10/02/24	Ward Cook 4309 W 69th Ter, Prairie Village KS 66208	E Funds	Lobbyist	\$50.00
10/02/24	Tom Walsh 2101 W 59th St Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
10/02/24	Rick Boyd 3008 W 67th Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Producer	\$150.00
10/02/24	David Fey 3000 W 67th Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Homemaker	\$100.00
10/02/24	Laura Fey 3000 W 67th Street Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Attorney	\$100.00
10/01/24	Julie Baker 4709 Terrace Street Kansas City MO 64112	E Funds	Homemaker	\$100.00
10/01/24	Steve Parker 5902 Howe Drive Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
10/01/24	Laura Parker 5902 Howe Drive	E Funds	Homemaker	\$500.00

	Mission Hills KS 66208			and the second s
10/01/24	Stephen Platt 4910 Glendale Rd. Westwood KS 66205	Check	Consultant	\$100.00
09/30/24	Colby Lahue 3830 W. 65th Terr Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Buiness Owner	\$100.00
09/30/24	Kevin Caponecchi 6012 Mission Drive Mission HIlls KS 66208	E Funds	Executive	\$250.00
09/30/24	Sarah Clark 2211 W 74th St PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS 66208	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$100.00
09/30/24	Korb Maxwell 900 W 48th Pl, Kansas City MO 64112	E Funds	Attorney	\$500.00
09/29/24	Robbin Reynolds 6836 Cherokee Ln Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$250.00
09/27/24	Jeffrey Anthony 8431 Cedar Prairie Village KS 66207	E Funds	CFO	\$500.0
09/27/24	David Emley 8208 Juniper Lane Prairie Village KS 66208	Check	Vice President	\$200.0
09/27/24	Katie Frey 15612 Overbrook Lane Overland Park KS 66224	Check	Executive	\$500.0
09/25/24	Charles Wells 3317 W 68th St Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Retired	\$250.0
09/24/24	Jeff Lindscott 11030 Hickman Mills Dr Kansas City MO 66434	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.0
09/24/24	State Co Electric 11030 Hickman Mills Dr Kansas City MO 66434	E Funds		\$500.0
09/24/24	Vanessa Lindscott 11030 Hickman Mills Dr Kansas City MO 66434	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.0
09/24/24	Randy Lindscott 7020 Belinder Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.0
09/24/24	Martha Lindscott 7020 Belinder Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Golf Coach	\$500.0
09/24/24	Thomas Jones 3417 W 68th Street	E Funds	Attorney	\$250.0

	Mission Hills KS 66208			
09/23/24	Greg Musil 9225 Indian Creek Pkwy Overland Park KS 66210	E Funds	Attorney	\$100.00
09/22/24	Paul Lyon Not Available Not Available NA	E Funds	Retired	\$100.00
09/22/24	Merrie Costello 6601 Wenonga Terr Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Homemaker	\$500.00
09/21/24	David Costello 6601 Wenonga Terr Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Real Estate Broker	\$250.00
09/21/24	Shane Cordes 4913 W 147TH Leawood KS 66224	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
09/21/24	Jennifer Cordes 4913 W 147TH Leawood KS 66224	E Funds	Homemaker	\$500.00
09/20/24	Angela Evangelidis 3300 W 68th St Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Office Manager	\$10.00
09/20/24	Greg Schoofs 7040 Belinder Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Banker	\$10.0
09/20/24	Greg Schoofs 7040 Belinder Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Banker	\$15.0
09/20/24	Michael Haverty 6410 Wenonga Rd Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.0
09/20/24	Maryls Haverty 6410 Wenonga Rd Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Homemaker	\$500.0
09/20/24	Donald Lockton 6715 Cherokee Ln Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Executive	\$500.0
09/20/24	Greg Schoofs 7040 Belinder Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Banker	\$109.0
09/20/24	Shelly Howe 8316 Fontana PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS 66207	Check	Homemaker	\$500.0
09/20/24	Evan Howe 8316 Fontana Prairie Village KS 66207	Check	Banker	\$500.0
09/20/24	David Gibson 5900 Mission Drive	E Funds	Executive	\$500.0

	Mission Hill KS 66208			
08/29/24	Lisa Hendricks 5814 Mission Drive Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Homemaker	\$500.00
08/13/24	John Sundeen 6421 Aberdeen Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Executive	\$200.00
08/10/24	Joseph Pitluck 2301 W 56th Terr Mission Hills KS 66208	E Funds	Dentist	\$250.00
08/02/24	Rex Sharp 3604 W 71st St Prairie Village KS 66208	Check	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
08/02/24	Lori Sharp 3604 W 71st Street Prairie Village KS 66208	Check	Politician	\$500.00
10/16/05	Erin Metters 9013 W 48th Terr Mission KS 66203	E Funds	Homemaker	\$250.00
10/15/05	Charles Tetrick 5810 Windsor Drive Mission Hills KS 66205	E Funds	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
10/02/04	Daniel Bernardzck 6010 Sunrise Fairway KS 66205	Check	Buiness Owner	\$500.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$25294.00
Total Uniter	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0
Sale of Poli	tical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL REC	EIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$25294.00

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Greg Schoofs

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/23/24	Alpha Electoral Strategies 1370 Primrose Street Suite A Springfield MO 65804	Consultant Signs/Cards/Retainer	\$8,752.31
10/22/24	Alpha Electoral Strategies 1370 Primrose Street Suite A Springfield MO 65804	Consultant Commercial	\$1,850.00
10/22/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$3.20
10/21/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$6.10
10/20/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$3.20
10/18/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$44.10
10/17/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$7.55
10/16/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$7.55
10/15/24	Square 1455 Market St	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$29.30

	Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332		
10/12/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$14.80
10/11/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$14.80
10/06/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$14.80
10/05/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$3.20
10/02/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$35.15
10/01/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$32.50
09/30/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$25.55
09/30/24	Bank of Prairie Village 3515 W. 75th Street Suite 109 Prairie Village KS 66208	Miscellaneous Bank Fee	\$5.00
09/29/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$7.55
09/27/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$14.80

09/24/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$80.35
09/23/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$3.20
09/22/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$25.25
09/21/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$29.30
09/20/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$104.92
08/30/24	Bank of Prairie Village 3515 W. 75th Street Suite 109 Prairie Village KS 66208	Miscellaneous Bank Fee	\$5.00
08/29/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$14.80
08/26/24	Greg Schoofs 7040 Belinder Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Candidate (self) PO BOX Reinbursment	\$200.00
08/12/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$6.10
08/10/24	Square 1455 Market St Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94103-1332	Fundraising Expenses Electronic Fees Online Contributions	\$7.55
07/31/24	Seyferth Blumenthal & Harris LLC 4801 Main Street	Miscellaneous Legal Fees	\$1,237.50

Suite 310 Kansas City MO 64112	
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$12585.43
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$12585.43

Print this form or Go Back